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Petrol Lawn Mower

PLM4621N2
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Product Description

163 cm3 46 cm * 2,4 kW

Mulching, collecting or side discharge lawn mower with
ReadyStart motor

A petrol lawn mower with a 163 cm3 ReadyStart motor. A versatile
mulching, collecting or side throwing lawn mower. A cutting width of
46 cm and centralised height adjustment. Wheels equipped with
ball-bearings.

Product Specifications

Cutting height positions

Engine Make and Type

Oil Sump Capacity

Tool weight with battery (EPTA)
Recommended mowing area
Propelling Speed

Collecting Box Capacity

Sound Pressure Level

Product Dimensions (L x W x H):
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor)
Width of Mowing Deck

Mowing Height

Product net weight (new)
Displacement

Vibration Level (3 axes)

Sound Power Level (L,,)
Weight Without Cable (EPTA)
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor)
Engine Speed at Max. Power
Tool Category

Fuel Tank Capacity

No load speed

5
B&S650EXI R/S, 163cm?
0.47 L
33,8 kg
1400 m?
3.6 km/h
60 L

81,5 dB(A)
800x540x410 mm
1,5 m/s?
46 cm
25-75 mm
31,0 kg
163 cc

6,4 m/s?
93,1 dB(A)
33,8 kg
2,59 dB(A)
2.4 kW
Lawn Care
10L

2800 min-?!
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